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Result competitors flight planning, Route NPFC 23

NPFC

 NamePlace
Country/
Club TimeHeading

Total
penalty

Deliver
Calculations

Leaving
Room

0

0

1

2

2

14

30

200 ¤

200 ¤

200 ¤

Finnilä Jussi FIN/1 0 01 0 0

Johansson Claes M SWE/1 0 01 0 0

Hellström Anders SWE/1 0 13 0 0

Hiltunen Petri FIN/1 2 04 0 0

Kristofferson Åse SWE/1 0 24 0 0

Verwer Jip NOR/1 6 86 0 0

Viitanen Sami FIN/1 0 307 0 0

Grønås Lars Frode NOR/1 992 47488 0 0

Orheim Niklas Oskari NOR/1 992 47488 0 0

Sipiläinen Jorma FIN/1 992 47488 0 0

(¤) =  Max. penalty applied on total penalty.


